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REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY

STATEMENT ¢S”-—Continued

Name

Official Character

|
City or County |

Amount

Joseph Serio
Carl Martin

Charles Memiceik ....

Jack M. Curran.....
Edgar R. Bowers....

Joseph H. Lord, Jr...

Aloysius Mattingly. ...

Robert B. Lawrence
Aida W, Smith.....

J. C. M. Shewsbhury......

Edward O'Doud .....
J. Oliver Clerk......
Russell Clayton
John Wagner ...
Anthony Guarilla
Wm. B. Spillman
Henry XKennedy
G. H. Cobourne..
John A. Nowakowski..
onenmand) 0111 Waters Parrish.
Davis C. Kirby......
Charles E. Cole..
Fred Kemper
Robert J. Batterden.

Newmen Robertson ...

John A, Witt.......
Stephen B. Peddicord.

Charles A. Knapp....
Elizabeth M. Reese..

Bleanor May Crouchley....

Alda W. Smith......
Thomas L. Drummey.
Thomas G. Gray...
Charles Cohen
Mildred Fike .......
Calvin R, Chew.,...
Wm, M. Hudnpet.....

Bessie S. Genderson.
Jack Salup

James Duffy
Samuel Raymond ....
James F. Grimes.....
Bernard Meyerson
John Pfeifer
John J. Mertens.....
Jerome Lonegro

Harry Kraft ........

Samuel S, Fox.......
Jack Sheridan ......
Richard K. Thursby.
J. Fred Siegrist..
Micky Bell.......
John D. Lockwood...

Domonick McDonald ..

.| Stenographer

Chief Clerk, House of Del. .
Journal Clerk .....
Asst, Journal Clerk
Chief Page.......,......
Sergeant-at-Arms.........
Reading Clerk
. Post.master

Asst.

Asst. to Ohief Clerk.... ..
Htenogra.pher to Speaker. .
Stenographer to Speaker..
Doorkeeper to Speaker. . ..
Clerk—Claims Committee. .
Messenger ..............
Stenographer to Minority. .
Messenger to Minority. .

Clerk, Judiciary Commlttee
Stenographer

Stenographer
Clerk.

Helen M, Brannan....... .
Anton F. Smicina......... Clerk
John Brandt ............ Clerk
John B. Shaughnessy......! Clerk

" Charles Waldhauser ...... Clerk
Wm, L. Rothstein......... Clerk
Joseph D. Ellinghaus......{ Clerk
August J. Brozik... Clerk. ...
Andrew A, Miller. Clerk

Joseph Trainer ....
Edwin Kansler ...,.

Henrvietta S. Stonestreet. ..

Charles Holub ....
Thomas Roddy
Julius Romano

Edward F. Schmitt. ..
Herman J. Geisler.....

John Colligan.......

Clerk. . ..o iiiineann.
Clerk.........covuvvnn,
Clerk...................
Clerk.................0.
Clerk.........ovvivinen.
Clexk...................
Clerk.........cooivius

ek, il

Clerk......

$50.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
5.00
50.00
35.00
450.00
50.00
180.00
50.00




